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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
B.C. Palazzolo Game City

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

ASD PIRANHA
Rainbowl

B.C. Brianteo
INSUBRIAA.S.D.
Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

ASD PIRANHA
INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

ASD PIRANHA
ASD PIRANHA
Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

Rainbowl

Team Play Up Milano
Rainbowl

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

vco bowling team

Qualificazione M/C

ALESSANDRO GATTI

GIORGIO BAIGUERA

DENIS REGOROSO

ANDREA FERRARI

FRANCO FORTI

ROBERTO REDAELLI

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

VON LIONEL LLANES

DANILO MENDOZA

ANTONIO CERALDI

ANTONIO VILLANI

ALFIO GIUFFRIDA

LUCIANO SBERNA

MARCO LACANNA

PAULINO CABRAL

GIORDAN MASSARO

FABRIZIO NAIMOLI

RODERICK BUNO

RICHARD GALVEZ

TOMMASO SOLFRINI

RAYMOND ALLAN BUNAG

NICOLA COSIO

FABRIZIO LATINO

MARIO TAGLIANETTI

JEFFERSON MOJICA

DOMENICO GABRIELE

EDGARDO
DALAWANGBAYAN

SERGIO PASSERI

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14052

mM/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

mM/C

M/C

mM/C

m/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

m/C

M/C

M/C

M/C

m/C

m/C

M/C

mM/C

m/C

Calendario2

7M1

726

654

713

645

700

640

651

634

691

697

671

634

676

706

694

680

648

664

637

671

673

646

638

653

649

638

650

182

195

212

164

195

189

193

247

197

134

173

151

179

173

166

199

221

164

188

159

164

163

180

157

170

160

149

163

180

205

233

201

180

195

188

213

162

171

210

184

188

159

173

177

160

192

152

211

171

179

177

201

142

154

169

149

192

199

151

167

202

184

217

148

243

205

202

159

170

175

155

174

198

179

157

165

181

161

167

166

121

172

148

156

193

169

197

217

207

190

177

149

192

179

109

210

199

167

161

166

170

171

166

178

163

163

162

151

166

140

144

120

200

174

172

177

186

192

189

190

164

231

199

183

211

165

168

145

125

169

198

136

149

150

105

137

169

161

157

177

192

179

222

198

203

159

198

171

171

143

160

190

153

194

179

153

136

163

160

183

151

142

152

133

145

17

141

17

1850

1847

1841

1837

1818

1809

1802

1769

1763

1754

1750

1748

1734

1709

1708

1708

1690

1686

1685

1669

1650

1631

1589

1583

1566

1553

1546

1532

189.83

186.83

197.83

187.33

195.50

184.83

193.67

186.33

188.17

177.17

175.50

179.50

183.33

172.17

167.00

169.00

168.33

173.00

170.17

172.00

163.17

159.67

157.17

157.50

152.17

150.67

151.33

147.00
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